Personnel and Mr. Kush Morzaria being part of Promoters‟ Group are intent to subscribe to the
offer. The details of their subscription are provided in the resolution itself.

C. The total number of Equity Shares to be issued.

The total number of Equity Shares proposed to be issued is 17,40,000 (Seventeen Lakhs Forty
Thousand only) Equity Shares of face value Rs. 10 (Rupees Ten only) each.

D. Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue:

KARNAVATI FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65910MH1984PLC034724
Regd. Off: Unit No 2, Sagar Deep Darshan Co Operative Housing Society Limited, S.V. Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai – 400 092

Corp. Off: Vraj, 5th Floor, Opp. President Hotel, Near Bhumi Press, Limda Lane, Jamnagar – 361001, Gujarat

Phone: +91 – 022 – 3190 8900, +91 – 288 – 266 3042; Fax: 0288-2673759; E-mail: karnavatifinance@gmail.com

Web: www.karnavatifinancelimited.com

7

The shareholding pattern before and after the Preferential Issue offer would be as under:

Category of Shareholder

Pre Issue Post Issue(1)

Total No.

of Shares
%

Total No.

of Shares
%

A.  Promoter & Promoter Group

 1. Indian

 Individuals/ Hindu Undivided

Family 5305400 63.46 5797900 57.40

 Bodies Corporate 23900 0.29 23900 0.24

 Sub Total (A)(1) 5329300 63.75 5821800 57.64

 2. Foreign - - - -

 Sub Total (A)(2) - - - -

 Sub Total Shareholding of

Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 5329300 63.75 5821800 57.64

B.  Public shareholding

 1. Institutions - - - -

 Sub-Total (B) (1) - - - -

 2. Central Government/State

Government(s)/President of India - - - -

 Sub-Total (B) (2) - - - -

 3. Non-institutions

 a) Individuals -

i. Individual shareholders holding

nominal share capital up to Rs.2

lakh.   420700 5.03 420700 4.17

 ii. Individual shareholders holding

nominal share capital in excess

of Rs.2 lakh. 2080000 24.88 2480000 24.55

 b) NBFCs registered with RBI - - - -

 c) Market Maker 130000 1.56 130000 1.29

 d) Hindu Undivided Families 350000 4.19 1197500 11.86

 e) Any Other (Specify)

i. LLP

 ii. Bodies Corporate 50000 0.60 50000 0.49

 Sub-Total (B) (3) 3030700 36.25 4278200 42.36

 Sub Total Public Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 3030700 36.25 4278200 42.36

C.  Shares held by Custodians and

against which Depository Receipts

have been issued - - - -

 Sub Total (C) - - - -

 GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 8360000 100.00 10100000 100.00
Note:

1) The post issue shareholding pattern in the above table has been prepared on the basis that the proposed
allottee(s) will subscribe to all the Equity Shares which they are intent to do so. In the event for any reason, the
proposed allottee(s) do not or are unable to subscribe to and/or are not allotted the Equity Shares, the
shareholding pattern in the above table would undergo corresponding changes.

2) It is further assumed that shareholding of the Company in all other categories will remain unchanged.

3) The Pre Issue Shareholding Patterns is as on record date March 17, 2017.